Princeton University

Plasma Physics Laboratory

James Forrestal Campus P.O. Box CN17 Princeton, N.J. 08543

20 December 2005

Ms. Nancy Horton Energy Industries of Ohio 6100 Oak Tree Boulevard, Suite 200 Independence, Ohio 44131

SUBJECT: Subcontract S005242-F

Dispositioned PPPL Major Tool & Machine Non-Conformance

Reports (NCR) 18830 and 18889

Dear Ms. Horton:

Attached are NCSX dispositioned Major Tool & Machine Non-Conformance Reports 18830 (Use as is) and 18889 (Repair). The dispositions were assigned by the Princeton Technical Representative Phil Heitzenroeder and approved by the Responsible Line Manager Brad Nelson.

Regards,

Larry L. Sutton

Senior Subcontract Administrator

## **Attachments**

cc: M. Tyrrell

F. Malinowski

P. Heitzenroeder

Major Tool & Machine, Inc. 1458 East 19th Street Indianapolis, IN 46218-4289

MTM N/C: 18830

Page: 1
Date: 12/09/05
User ID: GRIFFITH

			V		
	INDUSTRIES OF OHIO	T. 1	40.6.001.4		
Contact: NANCY E-Mail: NKHFlow		Telephone: 216-496-2314 Fax: 216-328-2001			
	NNF_093_GTAW / WELD WIRE				
Drawing ID:	Revision:	Serial No./Qty: C1			
Reported By: MIKE GF E-Mail: mGriffith		Telephone: 317- Fax: 317-			
	SPEC-141-03-10 section 3.1.1.2 tablet results for elongation are 27%.	le 3-4 requires Elongation percentage to b	e a minimum of 32% at 77K.		
•	ol proposes that the elongation percentage.	entage be accepted as is and the specificat	ion be revised to include this		
Number of addition	al pages:				
Customer Disposition:	X Use As Is [ ] Rework	[] Repair [] Scrap [] Re	place		
<b>L.</b>		: .			
Tech. Rep.	Phil Approval Heitzenroed	Digitally signed by Phil Heitzenroeder DN: CN = Phil Heitzenroeder, C = US, O = PPPL, OU = Mech. Eng. Division Reason: I agree to 'specified' portions of this document Date: 2005.12.15 13:00:26 -05'00'			
RLM	Brad Nelson	Digitally signed by Brad Nelson DN: cn=Brad Nelson, c=US, o=ORNL, ou=FED, email=nelsonbe@ornl.gov Date: 2005.12.15 17:01:45 -05'00'			
Major Tool Impleme	ented By:	Title:	Date:		

Major Tool & Machine, Inc. 1458 East 19th Street Indianapolis, IN 46218-4289

Contact: NANCY HORTON

E-Mail: NKHFlowen@aol.com

**Customer: ENERGY INDUSTRIES OF OHIO** 

MTM N/C: 18889

Page: 1
Date: 12/19/05
User ID: GRIFFITH

Telephone: 216-496-2314

Fax: 216-328-2001

Part: Drawing ID:			Revision: 7		tomer P.O.: S00: al No./Qty:	5242-F/Ln:3	
Reported By: E-Mail:		FITH IajorTool.com			Telephone: 317- Fax: 317-		
						tely 10" in length. The hed pictures for location	
Proposed Dispo		ND TO WELD RI	EPAIR DAMAGED	AREA AND REM	ACHINE.		
Number	of additional p	pages: 3					
Customer Dispo	osition: [	Use As Is	[ ] Rework x	Repair []S	crap []R	eplace	
	This refers to	C3. We agree w	vith the recommended	l disposition to wel	d repair and re-n	nachine the gouged area	l.
Tec	h. <b>Rep.</b> Арр		l tzenroede	Digitally signed by Heitzenroeder DN: CN = Phil Heit US, O = PPPL, OU Division Reason: I agree to portions of this doc Date: 2005.12.19 1	zenroeder, C = = Mech. Eng.  'specified' ument		
	RLM App	Ne	ad elson	Digitally signed DN: cn=Brad N o=ORNL, ou=F email=nelsonbe Date: 2005.12. -05'00'	ED, e@ornl.gov		
Major To	ool Implemen	ted By:		Title:		Date:	
n:\mtmapps\Mtnonc14.qrp							





